Oct 152024 (13:51) India Rail Info 1

Maa Tara Special/03187XX - COVR - ER
BDC/Bandel Junction to RPH/Rampurhat Junction

3h 35m - 180 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SDAH |Sealdah 07:20 8 |1 0 52 |11 |[ER
2 NH Naihati Junction 08:04 08:06 2m |0 |1 38 15 |15 [ER
3 BDC |Bandel Junction 08:38 08:40 2m |0 |1 46 |81 |26 |ER
4 BWN |Barddhaman Junction 09:30 09:32 2m (0 |1 114 |49 |36 |ER
5 GKH |Guskara 10:12 10:14 2m (2 |1 146 |71 |40 |ER
6 BHP  |Bolpur Shantiniketan 10:30 10:32 2m |1 |1 166 |27 |50 |ER
7 PNE |Prantik 10:41 10:42 m |0 |1 170 |75 |43 |ER
8 SNT |Sainthia Junction 11:05 11:06 Tm |0 |1 198 (35 |58 |ER
9 |TPF Tarapith Road 11:42 11:43 im |0 |1 219 |13 (45 |ER
0

-
o
-
O
I

Rampurhat Junction 12:15 226 |- 143 |ER

Oct 15 2024 (13:51) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



